Fully Booked & In Flow Terms and Conditions

Fully Booked & In Flow is a group program created and owned by Amelia Anderson for use by paying members only. All content and materials are copyrighted intellectual property of Amelia Anderson and are not to be shared or reproduced.

Fees are non refundable, if payments are missed or made late, the participant will lose access to the program until this is rectified. Fees may be considered deductible business expenses.

Participants will have lifetime access to the content and content updates of Fully Booked & In Flow.

Fully Booked & In Flow requires the commitment and action of participants to create results. Results can be generated by the participant only and therefore no guarantees can be made about the results you will experience from the program. Participants are encouraged to contact hello@ameliaanderson.net if they are not satisfied with the support or information provided so that this can be rectified as quickly as possible.

All terms are accepted upon initial payment.